Doctor Who missing episodes found

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Occupation

Organization

Location

Timeframe E.g. Week Month Y ear

Timeframe Plural

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Number

Full Name Of A Person

Full Name Of A Person

Full Name Of A Person

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plurd

Decade Plurdl

Decade Plurdl

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Year

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Number

Noun

Noun - Plura

Location

Year E.g. Fiftieth

Full Name Of A Person

Full Name Of A Person

Number

Month

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Timeframe E.g. Week Month Y ear




Doctor Who missing episodes found

A number of early episodes of , which were believed to have been permanently lost, have

been returned to

is expected to confirm the find at a press screening in later this
It follows of speculation that some episodes had been
A total of episodes featuring the first two actors to play :
and , are currently
many of the show'soriginal transmission in
the and
However, the mgjority of the episodes had been onto for foreign
. It is often these found in other that are the source

of episodes.




In ,dl instalments of the adventure The

of the were discovered in
The latest find comes as Doctor Who celebratesits birthday. A specia episode featuring
the current and his predecessor will

be shown on the programme's anniversary on

A raft of other to celebrate the long-running drama was aso recently by
Details of how will be able to the episodes are
also expected to be later this
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